Miami County, KS Town Oil Company, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Knoche #14 (913) 204-2125 6/20/2011
Lease Owner: Keith Crawford

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
14 Soil and Clay 14
32 Shale 46
8 Lime 54
13 Shale 67
32 lime 99
7 slate and shale 106
20 lime 126
4 slate and shale 130
3 Lime 133
3 slate and shale 136
6 Lime 142
8 slate and shale 147
1 Lime 148
6 sandy shale 154
17 Shale 171
91 sandy shale 262
3 slate and shale 265
32 sandy shale 297
8 sand 305
5 lime 310
18 sandy shale 328
2 lime 330
15 Shale 345
7 Lime 352
12 slate and shale 364
2 Lime 366
2 Shale 368
2 coal 370
5 shale 375
8 Lime 383
15 Shale 398
6 Lime 404
9 Shale 413
25 Lime 438
i Shale 445
3 Lime 447
66 Shale 513
1 sand 514




Miami County, KS Town Qil Company, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Knoche #14 (913) 294-2125 6/20/2011
Lease Owner: Keith Crawford

6 sand 520
40 Shale 560
2 Lime 562 R,




Core
Time Elapsed
31
38
30
34
32
30
34
36
38
35
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36
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33
38
39
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Depth
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532

Time
31
1:09
1:39
2:13
2:45
315
3:49
4:26
5:04
5:39
6:09
6:45
7:20
7:53
8:32
9:11
9:50
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